
1 2018 Curb Ramp and Sidewalk Repair Program

Task Name

107 days

Duration

Mon 10/1/18 8:00 AM

Start

Mon 3/11/19 5:00 PM

Finish

2 Submittal Review 30 days Mon 10/1/18 8:00 AM Fri 11/9/18 5:00 PM
3 NTP 0 days Fri 11/9/18 5:00 PM Fri 11/9/18 5:00 PM
4 Begin Construction 77 days Tue 11/13/18 8:00 AMMon 3/11/19 5:00 PM
5 Mobilize/Set up Yard 2 days Tue 11/13/18 8:00 AM Wed 11/14/18 5:00 PM
6 SIdewalk Repairs 75 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AMMon 3/11/19 5:00 PM
7 Group#1 5 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AMWed 11/21/18 5:00 PM
8 1600 Kearney St 5 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AM Wed 11/21/18 5:00 PM
9 6523 Potrero Ave 5 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AM Wed 11/21/18 5:00 PM

10 7141 Potrero Ave 5 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AM Wed 11/21/18 5:00 PM
11 7806 Potrero Ave 5 days Thu 11/15/18 8:00 AM Wed 11/21/18 5:00 PM
12 Group #2 5 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Mon 12/10/18 5:00 PM
13 707 Moeser lane 2 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Wed 12/5/18 5:00 PM
14 1520 Douglas Dr 5 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Mon 12/10/18 5:00 PM
15 500 Kearney St 5 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Mon 12/10/18 5:00 PM
16 6630 Cutting Blvd 5 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Mon 12/10/18 5:00 PM
17 8509 Roberta Dr 2 days Tue 12/4/18 8:00 AM Wed 12/5/18 5:00 PM
18 Group #3 11 days Tue 12/18/18 8:00 AMMon 1/7/19 5:00 PM
19 2303 Edith ST 1 day Tue 12/18/18 8:00 AM Tue 12/18/18 5:00 PM
20 1345 Elm ST 2 days Thu 12/27/18 8:00 AM Fri 12/28/18 5:00 PM
21 907 Richmond ST 2 days Wed 1/2/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/3/19 5:00 PM
22 1237 Richmond St 2 days Fri 1/4/19 8:00 AM Mon 1/7/19 5:00 PM
23 7320 Plank Ct 1 day Fri 1/4/19 8:00 AM Fri 1/4/19 5:00 PM
24 Group #4 43 days Tue 1/8/19 8:00 AM Mon 3/11/19 5:00 PM
25 6814 Fairmount Ave 2 days Tue 1/8/19 8:00 AM Wed 1/9/19 5:00 PM
26 6818 Fairmount Ave 3 days Tue 1/8/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/10/19 5:00 PM
27 332 Coronado ST 2 days Wed 1/16/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/17/19 5:00 PM
28 Curb Ramp Repairs 40 days Fri 1/11/19 8:00 AM Mon 3/11/19 5:00 PM
29 COR#1-Additional Ramps at Gladys 5ea 5 days Fri 1/11/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/17/19 5:00 PM
30 HAgen-Mira Vista-CAnyon Trail 4ea 4 days Wed 1/16/19 8:00 AM Tue 1/22/19 5:00 PM
31 3213 Santa Clara Ave 2 days Wed 1/23/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/24/19 5:00 PM
32 3225 Santa Clara Ave 2 days Wed 1/23/19 8:00 AM Thu 1/24/19 5:00 PM
33 Central & Santa Clara 2ea 4 days Fri 1/25/19 8:00 AM Wed 1/30/19 5:00 PM
34 5806 Central 2 days Thu 1/31/19 8:00 AM Fri 2/1/19 5:00 PM
35 5813 Central AVe 2 days Thu 1/31/19 8:00 AM Fri 2/1/19 5:00 PM
36 5914 Central Ave 2 days Thu 1/31/19 8:00 AM Fri 2/1/19 5:00 PM
37 Carlson & Central 4ea 5 days Mon 2/4/19 8:00 AM Fri 2/8/19 5:00 PM
38 3020 Carlson 2 days Mon 2/11/19 8:00 AM Tue 2/12/19 5:00 PM
39 3201 Carlson 2 days Mon 2/11/19 8:00 AM Tue 2/12/19 5:00 PM
40 Carlson San Diego 2ea 4 days Wed 2/13/19 8:00 AM Tue 2/19/19 5:00 PM
41 CArlson & AVila 4ea 4 days Wed 2/20/19 8:00 AM Mon 2/25/19 5:00 PM
42 Carlson & EL Dorado 4ea 4 days Tue 2/26/19 8:00 AM Fri 3/1/19 5:00 PM
43 Central & Yosemite 4ea 4 days Mon 3/4/19 8:00 AM Thu 3/7/19 5:00 PM
44 1021 Richmond ST 2 days Fri 3/8/19 8:00 AM Mon 3/11/19 5:00 PM
45 Punch List & Close Out 2 days Mon 3/4/19 8:00 AM Tue 3/5/19 5:00 PM
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